
Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln [1128] QC JOB #: 16587839
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR DATE: Oct 3 2024

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 0 0 2 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 36-45 7
01:00 AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 41-50 2
02:00 AM 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 31-40 4
03:00 AM 0 0 0 1 3 8 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 36-45 14
04:00 AM 0 0 1 2 4 22 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 36-45 34
05:00 AM 0 0 1 2 12 41 29 14 0 1 0 0 1 0 101 36-45 70
06:00 AM 0 0 1 9 25 59 101 25 4 1 1 2 0 0 228 36-45 160
07:00 AM 1 3 5 16 41 117 134 31 1 2 0 0 0 0 351 36-45 251
08:00 AM 2 0 1 11 44 127 82 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 36-45 209
09:00 AM 4 0 0 12 35 102 87 25 4 3 1 0 0 0 273 36-45 189
10:00 AM 0 0 0 2 13 78 79 38 0 1 0 0 0 0 211 36-45 157
11:00 AM 1 0 1 9 29 74 74 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 215 36-45 148
12:00 PM 5 0 0 7 22 80 99 27 2 0 1 1 0 0 244 36-45 179
01:00 PM 4 2 1 5 27 87 80 26 5 3 0 1 0 0 241 36-45 167
02:00 PM 2 0 0 9 35 82 102 29 5 2 0 1 0 0 267 36-45 184
03:00 PM 8 1 1 8 37 87 90 29 2 2 1 0 0 0 266 36-45 177
04:00 PM 10 1 0 8 44 150 116 26 6 4 0 0 0 0 365 36-45 266
05:00 PM 4 3 1 3 28 102 117 33 6 0 0 1 0 0 298 36-45 219
06:00 PM 1 0 0 7 29 84 89 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 231 36-45 173
07:00 PM 0 0 0 2 28 77 50 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 168 36-45 127
08:00 PM 0 0 0 4 23 44 30 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 108 36-45 74
09:00 PM 0 0 3 5 10 18 11 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 52 36-45 29
10:00 PM 0 0 0 1 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 31-40 11
11:00 PM 0 1 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 31-40 6
Day Total
Percent

42
1%

11
0.3%

16
0.4%

125
3.1%

502
12.5%

1452
36%

1404
34.8%

408
10.1%

41
1%

20
0.5%

4
0.1%

6
0.1%

1
0%

0
0%

4032 36-45 2856

AM Peak 
Volume

9:00 AM 
4

7:00 AM 
3

7:00 AM 
5

7:00 AM 
16

8:00 AM 
44

8:00 AM 
127

7:00 AM 
134

10:00 AM 
38

6:00 AM 
4

9:00 AM 
3

6:00 AM 
1

6:00 AM 
2

5:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
351

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
10

5:00 PM 
3

9:00 PM 
3

2:00 PM 
9

4:00 PM 
44

4:00 PM 
150

5:00 PM 
117

5:00 PM 
33

4:00 PM 
6

4:00 PM 
4

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
365

Comments:

Report generated on 10/11/2024 10:12 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln [1128] QC JOB #: 16587839
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR DATE: Oct 3 2024

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

42
1%

11
0.3%

16
0.4%

125
3.1%

502
12.5%

1452
36%

1404
34.8%

408
10.1%

41
1%

20
0.5%

4
0.1%

6
0.1%

1
0%

0
0%

4032 36-45 2856

Cumulative
Percent

1% 1.3% 1.7% 4.8% 17.3% 53.3% 88.1% 98.2% 99.2% 99.7% 99.8% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
4032

85th Percentile: 44 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 39 MPH

Median: 39 MPH
Mode: 38 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 10/11/2024 10:12 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln [1128] QC JOB #: 16587839
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB, WB
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR DATE: Oct 3 2024

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 0 0 3 6 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 31-40 17
01:00 AM 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 36-45 5
02:00 AM 0 0 0 0 4 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 41-50 8
03:00 AM 0 0 0 1 4 10 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 36-45 17
04:00 AM 0 0 2 3 4 30 14 11 2 1 0 0 0 0 67 36-45 44
05:00 AM 0 1 1 3 14 50 36 18 4 2 0 0 1 0 130 36-45 86
06:00 AM 0 1 1 10 34 80 118 29 4 1 1 2 0 0 281 36-45 198
07:00 AM 2 4 6 21 62 182 180 39 3 2 2 0 0 0 503 36-45 362
08:00 AM 6 3 2 24 99 205 114 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 481 36-45 319
09:00 AM 6 0 0 16 58 190 125 30 5 3 1 0 0 0 434 36-45 315
10:00 AM 2 1 2 9 44 165 126 46 0 1 0 0 1 0 397 36-45 291
11:00 AM 4 2 3 16 56 158 146 36 4 1 0 0 0 0 426 36-45 304
12:00 PM 13 0 1 14 76 175 152 38 3 1 1 1 0 0 475 36-45 327
01:00 PM 7 4 5 14 61 195 146 40 6 3 0 1 0 0 482 36-45 341
02:00 PM 6 2 1 12 62 190 168 48 9 2 0 1 0 0 501 36-45 358
03:00 PM 18 4 8 19 112 275 169 36 4 2 1 0 0 0 648 36-45 444
04:00 PM 23 1 3 16 88 297 209 47 12 4 0 0 1 0 701 36-45 506
05:00 PM 15 4 1 17 65 260 223 64 7 2 0 1 0 0 659 36-45 483
06:00 PM 3 2 4 11 66 196 150 41 5 0 1 0 0 0 479 36-45 346
07:00 PM 1 0 0 5 78 191 103 22 3 0 0 0 0 0 403 36-45 294
08:00 PM 0 0 1 11 49 104 74 14 2 0 1 0 0 0 256 36-45 178
09:00 PM 0 0 5 6 20 49 34 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 132 36-45 83
10:00 PM 0 0 0 4 15 20 26 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 73 36-45 46
11:00 PM 0 1 0 1 10 3 9 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 28 31-40 13
Day Total
Percent

106
1.4%

30
0.4%

46
0.6%

236
3.1%

1088
14.3%

3040
39.9%

2340
30.7%

618
8.1%

79
1%

26
0.3%

9
0.1%

6
0.1%

3
0%

0
0%

7627 36-45 5380

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
6

7:00 AM 
4

7:00 AM 
6

8:00 AM 
24

8:00 AM 
99

8:00 AM 
205

7:00 AM 
180

10:00 AM 
46

9:00 AM 
5

9:00 AM 
3

7:00 AM 
2

6:00 AM 
2

5:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
503

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
23

1:00 PM 
4

3:00 PM 
8

3:00 PM 
19

3:00 PM 
112

4:00 PM 
297

5:00 PM 
223

5:00 PM 
64

4:00 PM 
12

4:00 PM 
4

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
1

4:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
701

Comments:

Report generated on 10/11/2024 10:12 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln [1128] QC JOB #: 16587839
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB, WB
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR DATE: Oct 3 2024

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

106
1.4%

30
0.4%

46
0.6%

236
3.1%

1088
14.3%

3040
39.9%

2340
30.7%

618
8.1%

79
1%

26
0.3%

9
0.1%

6
0.1%

3
0%

0
0%

7627 36-45 5380

Cumulative
Percent

1.4% 1.8% 2.4% 5.5% 19.7% 59.6% 90.3% 98.4% 99.4% 99.8% 99.9% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
7627

85th Percentile: 44 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 38 MPH

Median: 38 MPH
Mode: 38 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 10/11/2024 10:12 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln [1128] QC JOB #: 16587839
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR DATE: Oct 3 2024

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 0 0 1 6 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 31-40 12
01:00 AM 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 33-42 4
02:00 AM 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 41-50 4
03:00 AM 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 36-45 3
04:00 AM 0 0 1 1 0 8 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 17 36-45 10
05:00 AM 0 1 0 1 2 9 7 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 29 36-45 16
06:00 AM 0 1 0 1 9 21 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 36-45 38
07:00 AM 1 1 1 5 21 65 46 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 152 36-45 111
08:00 AM 4 3 1 13 55 78 32 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 31-40 133
09:00 AM 2 0 0 4 23 88 38 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 161 36-45 126
10:00 AM 2 1 2 7 31 87 47 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 186 36-45 134
11:00 AM 3 2 2 7 27 84 72 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 211 36-45 156
12:00 PM 8 0 1 7 54 95 53 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 231 31-40 149
01:00 PM 3 2 4 9 34 108 66 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 241 36-45 174
02:00 PM 4 2 1 3 27 108 66 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 234 36-45 174
03:00 PM 10 3 7 11 75 188 79 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 382 36-45 267
04:00 PM 13 0 3 8 44 147 93 21 6 0 0 0 1 0 336 36-45 240
05:00 PM 11 1 0 14 37 158 106 31 1 2 0 0 0 0 361 36-45 264
06:00 PM 2 2 4 4 37 112 61 21 4 0 1 0 0 0 248 36-45 173
07:00 PM 1 0 0 3 50 114 53 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 235 36-45 167
08:00 PM 0 0 1 7 26 60 44 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 148 36-45 104
09:00 PM 0 0 2 1 10 31 23 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 36-45 54
10:00 PM 0 0 0 3 9 15 20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 36-45 35
11:00 PM 0 0 0 1 6 1 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 16 26-35 7
Day Total
Percent

64
1.8%

19
0.5%

30
0.8%

111
3.1%

586
16.3%

1588
44.2%

936
26%

210
5.8%

38
1.1%

6
0.2%

5
0.1%

0
0%

2
0.1%

0
0%

3595 36-45 2524

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
4

8:00 AM 
3

10:00 AM 
2

8:00 AM 
13

8:00 AM 
55

9:00 AM 
88

11:00 AM 
72

11:00 AM 
10

5:00 AM 
4

4:00 AM 
1

7:00 AM 
2

12:00 AM 
0

10:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

11:00 AM 
211

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
13

3:00 PM 
3

3:00 PM 
7

5:00 PM 
14

3:00 PM 
75

3:00 PM 
188

5:00 PM 
106

5:00 PM 
31

4:00 PM 
6

5:00 PM 
2

6:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
382

Comments:

Report generated on 10/11/2024 10:12 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln [1128] QC JOB #: 16587839
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR DATE: Oct 3 2024

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

64
1.8%

19
0.5%

30
0.8%

111
3.1%

586
16.3%

1588
44.2%

936
26%

210
5.8%

38
1.1%

6
0.2%

5
0.1%

0
0%

2
0.1%

0
0%

3595 36-45 2524

Cumulative
Percent

1.8% 2.3% 3.1% 6.2% 22.5% 66.7% 92.7% 98.6% 99.6% 99.8% 99.9% 99.9% 100% 100%

ADT
3595

85th Percentile: 43 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 38 MPH

Median: 38 MPH
Mode: 38 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 10/11/2024 10:12 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

Page 2 of 2



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd N of S Thayer Rd [1129] QC JOB #: 16587840
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 16 2024

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 2 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 21-30 17
01:00 AM 2 2 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21-30 14
02:00 AM 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16-25 7
03:00 AM 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21-30 6
04:00 AM 1 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 21-30 12
05:00 AM 2 11 23 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 16-25 34
06:00 AM 6 21 36 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 16-25 57
07:00 AM 30 53 49 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 16-25 102
08:00 AM 55 105 79 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 16-25 184
09:00 AM 48 82 66 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 208 16-25 148
10:00 AM 28 90 76 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 16-25 166
11:00 AM 45 92 100 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 16-25 192
12:00 PM 76 92 79 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 16-25 171
01:00 PM 71 99 91 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 16-25 190
02:00 PM 62 121 125 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 317 16-25 246
03:00 PM 72 149 123 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359 16-25 272
04:00 PM 120 131 100 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 361 16-25 231
05:00 PM 98 141 107 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 356 16-25 248
06:00 PM 98 155 88 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 16-25 243
07:00 PM 42 151 86 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 284 16-25 237
08:00 PM 42 89 71 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 16-25 160
09:00 PM 6 61 55 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 16-25 116
10:00 PM 1 30 40 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 16-25 70
11:00 PM 2 13 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 16-25 28
Day Total
Percent

907
21.5%

1693
40.2%

1452
34.4%

154
3.7%

6
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

4215 16-25 3145

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
55

8:00 AM 
105

11:00 AM 
100

9:00 AM 
11

12:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

9:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
245

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
120

6:00 PM 
155

2:00 PM 
125

12:00 PM 
15

3:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
1

5:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
361

Comments:

Report generated on 10/25/2024 9:57 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Maplelane Rd N of S Thayer Rd [1129] QC JOB #: 16587840
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 16 2024

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

907
21.5%

1693
40.2%

1452
34.4%

154
3.7%

6
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

4215 16-25 3145

Cumulative
Percent

21.5% 61.7% 96.1% 99.8% 99.9% 99.9% 99.9% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
4215

85th Percentile: 23 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 18 MPH

Median: 18 MPH
Mode: 18 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 10/25/2024 9:57 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

Page 2 of 2



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd N of S Thayer Rd [1129] QC JOB #: 16587840
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB, SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 16 2024

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 2 20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 21-30 23
01:00 AM 3 6 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 16-25 19
02:00 AM 1 3 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16-25 14
03:00 AM 0 5 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 16-25 22
04:00 AM 1 6 49 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 21-30 63
05:00 AM 3 30 103 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 16-25 133
06:00 AM 8 61 242 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 16-25 303
07:00 AM 39 130 318 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 512 16-25 448
08:00 AM 79 201 328 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 637 16-25 529
09:00 AM 61 187 298 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 578 16-25 485
10:00 AM 44 164 230 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 16-25 394
11:00 AM 66 168 289 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 553 16-25 457
12:00 PM 94 166 255 39 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 557 16-25 421
01:00 PM 99 160 232 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 16-25 392
02:00 PM 92 184 304 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 617 16-25 488
03:00 PM 99 229 321 34 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 686 16-25 550
04:00 PM 151 196 266 28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 642 16-25 462
05:00 PM 142 221 312 41 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 718 16-25 533
06:00 PM 127 217 259 33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 638 16-25 476
07:00 PM 60 191 194 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 16-25 385
08:00 PM 54 134 173 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377 16-25 307
09:00 PM 8 76 90 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 16-25 166
10:00 PM 2 42 63 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 16-25 105
11:00 PM 3 21 26 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 16-25 47
Day Total
Percent

1236
13.8%

2800
31.2%

4413
49.2%

500
5.6%

18
0.2%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

8970 16-25 7213

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
79

8:00 AM 
201

8:00 AM 
328

9:00 AM 
31

12:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

9:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
637

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
151

3:00 PM 
229

3:00 PM 
321

5:00 PM 
41

3:00 PM 
3

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
1

5:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

5:00 PM 
718

Comments:

Report generated on 10/25/2024 9:57 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

Page 1 of 2



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Maplelane Rd N of S Thayer Rd [1129] QC JOB #: 16587840
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB, SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 16 2024

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

1236
13.8%

2800
31.2%

4413
49.2%

500
5.6%

18
0.2%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0%

8970 16-25 7213

Cumulative
Percent

13.8% 45% 94.2% 99.8% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
8970

85th Percentile: 24 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 20 MPH

Median: 20 MPH
Mode: 23 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 10/25/2024 9:57 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

Page 2 of 2



Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd N of S Thayer Rd [1129] QC JOB #: 16587840
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 16 2024

Start Time
1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76

Total Pace Speed
Number
in Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

12:00 AM 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16-25 6
01:00 AM 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16-25 6
02:00 AM 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16-25 7
03:00 AM 0 4 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16-25 17
04:00 AM 0 6 40 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 21-30 51
05:00 AM 1 19 80 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 16-25 99
06:00 AM 2 40 206 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 16-25 246
07:00 AM 9 77 269 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 16-25 346
08:00 AM 24 96 249 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 392 16-25 345
09:00 AM 13 105 232 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370 16-25 337
10:00 AM 16 74 154 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 16-25 228
11:00 AM 21 76 189 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 308 16-25 265
12:00 PM 18 74 176 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 16-25 250
01:00 PM 28 61 141 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 16-25 202
02:00 PM 30 63 179 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 16-25 242
03:00 PM 27 80 198 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 16-25 278
04:00 PM 31 65 166 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 16-25 231
05:00 PM 44 80 205 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362 16-25 285
06:00 PM 29 62 171 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 289 16-25 233
07:00 PM 18 40 108 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 16-25 148
08:00 PM 12 45 102 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 16-25 147
09:00 PM 2 15 35 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 16-25 50
10:00 PM 1 12 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 16-25 35
11:00 PM 1 8 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 16-25 19
Day Total
Percent

329
6.9%

1107
23.3%

2961
62.3%

346
7.3%

12
0.3%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

4755 16-25 4068

AM Peak 
Volume

8:00 AM 
24

9:00 AM 
105

7:00 AM 
269

8:00 AM 
23

4:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
392

PM Peak 
Volume

5:00 PM 
44

3:00 PM 
80

5:00 PM 
205

5:00 PM 
33

6:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

5:00 PM 
362

Comments:

Report generated on 10/25/2024 9:57 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data
LOCATION: Maplelane Rd N of S Thayer Rd [1129] QC JOB #: 16587840
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 16 2024

Speed Range 1 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 Total Pace Speed Number in
Pace15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 999

Grand Total
Percent

329
6.9%

1107
23.3%

2961
62.3%

346
7.3%

12
0.3%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

4755 16-25 4068

Cumulative
Percent

6.9% 30.2% 92.5% 99.7% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

ADT
4755

85th Percentile: 24 MPH
Mean Speed(Average): 21 MPH

Median: 21 MPH
Mode: 23 MPH

Comments:

Report generated on 10/25/2024 9:57 AM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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